
    

Rg CN Name Verein Klasse  Pl  Zeit Schnitt Pkt 

1 1242 Schmidhuber Gerolt ÖBV-Pro Team Harald M 20    1  32:43 3:16,3 100,00 

2 164 Brantner Hans ULC Mödling M 20    2  33:24 3:20,4 99,38 

3 137 Wenzl Gerhard LC Cafe Haferl M 35    1  33:42 3:22,2 98,75 

4 1881 Götzinger Walter Dr. LC Cafe Haferl M 45    1  33:48 3:22,8 98,13 

5 1367 Rabenlehner Markus KFC Kleinebersdorf M 30    1  35:02 3:30,2 97,51 

6 0 Kössler Robert X-Trim ASKÖ Zeltweg M 40    1  35:13 3:31,3 96,89 

7 119 Wagner Wilhelm LC Cafe Haferl M 40    2  35:25 3:32,5 96,26 

8 2071 Bauer Thomas LC Erdpress M 20    3  35:40 3:34,0 95,64 

9 0 Pernold Daniel 2XU-Triteam M 20    4  35:41 3:34,1 95,02 

10 310 Ben Sahili Ali LC Cafe Haferl M 50    1  35:43 3:34,3 94,40 

11 1063 Hruska Georg ULT Deutsch-Wagram M 40    3  35:57 3:35,7 93,77 

12 138 Bruckner Werner LC Cafe Haferl M 40    4  36:00 3:36,0 93,15 

13 125 Bruckner Bernhard LC Strasshof M 40    5  36:04 3:36,4 92,53 

14 1316 Hanisch Martin Bisamberger Dorfjugend M 20    5  36:32 3:39,2 91,91 

15 1458 Doubrava Jiri SBK Wiky Kyov M 45    2  36:36 3:39,6 91,28 

16 195 Högl Martin LC Cafe Haferl M 40    6  36:42 3:40,2 90,66 

17 1255 Wolfram Markus LAC Harlekin M 40    7  36:46 3:40,6 90,04 

18 1418 Holzmann Markus LC Erdpress M 20    6  37:10 3:43,0 89,42 

19 2226 Falmbigl Philipp LC Erdpress M 20    7  37:14 3:43,4 88,79 

20 1487 Laaber Franz 
 

M 30    2  37:15 3:43,5 88,17 

21 381 Eigner Christian www.fruehschoppenteam.com M 20    8  37:26 3:44,6 87,55 

22 355 Klimes Martin Komaru Runners Hohenau M 35    2  37:31 3:45,1 86,92 

23 405 Müllner Helmut Musketiere M 30    3  37:31 3:45,1 86,30 

24 2463 Skrabanek Alois VIVA ZLIN M 55    1  37:32 3:45,2 85,68 

25 0 Frad Georg 2XU-Triteam M 35    3  37:53 3:47,3 85,06 

26 0 Savic Marijan ULT Deutsch-Wagram M 35    4  37:58 3:47,8 84,43 

27 170 Kopp Christoph LC Cafe Haferl M 40    8  38:18 3:49,8 83,81 

28 171 Bruckner Christian 
 

M 40    9  38:21 3:50,1 83,19 

29 0 Stark Manfred 2XU-Triteam M 45    3  38:23 3:50,3 82,57 

30 2251 Sebek Martin Bisamberger Dorfjugend M Ju    1  38:28 3:50,8 81,94 

31 1480 Rab Nikolaus 
 

M 20    9  38:32 3:51,2 81,32 

32 1143 Czermak Roman LC Cafe Haferl M 30    4  38:39 3:51,9 80,70 

33 121 Schneider Walter LC Cafe Haferl M 45    4  38:42 3:52,2 80,08 

34 2060 Leisser Rainer LAC Harlekin M 30    5  38:52 3:53,2 79,45 

35 1213 Miedler Erich Komaru Runners Hohenau M 45    5  38:53 3:53,3 78,83 

36 229 Pauser Gerhard ULT Deutsch-Wagram M 45    6  38:54 3:53,4 78,21 

37 1324 Höger Franz LC Strasshof M 40  10  38:57 3:53,7 77,58 

38 2250 Datler Eric RL Schnecke M 30    6  39:01 3:54,1 76,96 

39 2421 Weiss Klaus LAC Harlekin M Ju    2  39:17 3:55,7 76,34 

40 2138 Kliment Herbert 
 

M 30    7  39:18 3:55,8 75,72 

41 530 Fortyn Reinhard JSV Wien M 40  11  39:19 3:55,9 75,09 

42 1545 Huber Christian Bisamberger Dorfjugend M 20  10  39:20 3:56,0 74,47 

43 116 Staudigl Erich LC Cafe Haferl M 35    5  39:20 3:56,0 73,85 

44 198 Hasenleithner Erwin LV Falsche Hasen M 50    2  39:23 3:56,3 73,23 

45 893 Mauser Stefan 2XU-Triteam M Ju    3  39:27 3:56,7 72,60 

46 2413 Scharinger Georg Union Raika Zistersdorf M 35    6  39:30 3:57,0 71,98 

47 595 Bauer Manfred Musketiere M 40  12  39:31 3:57,1 71,36 

48 0 Müller Stefan Bisamberger Dorfjugend M 20  11  39:35 3:57,5 70,74 

49 317 Pauser Günter ULT Deutsch-Wagram M 45    7  39:43 3:58,3 70,11 



50 2116 Gurschka Johannes Komaru Runners Hohenau M 20  12  40:06 4:00,6 69,49 

51 122 Berndonner Josef LC Cafe Haferl M 45    8  40:07 4:00,7 68,87 

52 2117 Leitgeb Michael Komaru Runners Hohenau M 20  13  40:11 4:01,1 68,25 

53 142 Franz Leopold LC Cafe Haferl M 50    3  40:15 4:01,5 67,62 

54 1390 Treipl Christian 
 

M 45    9  40:17 4:01,7 67,00 

55 2468 Oberleitner Wolfgang Bisamberger Dorfjugend M 20  14  40:17 4:01,7 66,38 

56 2227 Duma Wolfgang LC Erdpress M 35    7  40:18 4:01,8 65,75 

57 511 Vock Robert 
 

M 40  13  40:19 4:01,9 65,13 

58 2464 Skrabankova Lucie VIVA ZLIN W 30    1  40:20 4:02,0 100,00 

59 0 Tamas Mikulenka SK Hranice M 20  15  40:22 4:02,2 64,51 

60 238 Janner Gerhard LAC Harlekin M 45  10  40:28 4:02,8 63,89 

61 640 Schreiber Friedrich LAC Harlekin M 50    4  40:44 4:04,4 63,26 

62 0 Graf Gerald 
 

M 40  14  40:46 4:04,6 62,64 

63 0 Bleier Michael LC Strasshof M 45  11  40:47 4:04,7 62,02 

64 2536 Diewald Christian Komaru Runners Hohenau M 20  16  40:51 4:05,1 61,40 

65 124 Newetschny Johann ULT Deutsch-Wagram M 50    5  40:56 4:05,6 60,77 

66 1979 Ondrusek Pavel TJ Zetor Brno M Ju    4  41:07 4:06,7 60,15 

67 2611 Feiner Maria ULC Klosterneuburg RR W 40    1  41:08 4:06,8 97,32 

68 469 Mussil Albert 
 

M 60    1  41:20 4:08,0 59,53 

69 1423 Würrer Roman LC Erdpress M 20  17  41:20 4:08,0 58,91 

70 237 Hofmann Manfred www.fruehschoppenteam.com M 35    8  41:20 4:08,0 58,28 

71 0 Dumfart Hans 2XU-Triteam M 50    6  41:31 4:09,1 57,66 

72 0 Schramm Johann TriTeam Musketiere M 30    8  41:36 4:09,6 57,04 

73 1014 Kolar Josef ULT Deutsch-Wagram M 40  15  41:38 4:09,8 56,42 

74 1210 Rotter Erich LC Erdpress M 40  16  41:48 4:10,8 55,79 

75 106 Heher Franz WAT 20 M 55    2  41:50 4:11,0 55,17 

76 478 Schamböck Herbert WindkraftWolkersdorf M 40  17  41:52 4:11,2 54,55 

77 1392 Rötzer Karl KFC Kleinebersdorf M 45  12  42:04 4:12,4 53,92 

78 225 
Messinger-Walek 

Margit 
Toms Radhaus W 35    1  42:08 4:12,8 94,65 

79 227 Messinger Karl Toms Radhaus M 40  18  42:09 4:12,9 53,30 

80 1821 Kleindienst Gerald ULT Deutsch-Wagram M 45  13  42:18 4:13,8 52,68 

81 0 Erhard Rudolf LV Falsche Hasen M 60    2  42:20 4:14,0 52,06 

82 386 Feigl Franz LC Cafe Haferl M 45  14  42:26 4:14,6 51,43 

83 370 Brenner Gerhard 
 

M 45  15  42:27 4:14,7 50,81 

84 557 Fellner Herbert Siedler Gr. Engersdorf M 40  19  42:29 4:14,9 50,19 

85 2136 Koller Helmut 
 

M 40  20  42:37 4:15,7 49,57 

86 1784 Lukas Patricia LC Strasshof W 20    1  42:37 4:15,7 91,97 

87 1854 Pacejka Reinhard LC Strasshof M 20  18  42:38 4:15,8 48,94 

88 1239 Fröschl Maria LAC Harlekin W 40    2  42:41 4:16,1 89,30 

89 298 Antos Helmut Dr. LAC Harlekin M 45  16  42:42 4:16,2 48,32 

90 694 Aimet Martin 
 

M 35    9  42:51 4:17,1 47,70 

91 236 Kronberger Markus ULT Deutsch-Wagram M 30    9  42:53 4:17,3 47,08 

92 1489 Wirgler Sonja ULC Klosterneuburg RR W 30    2  43:05 4:18,5 86,62 

93 425 Eigner Johannes www.fruehschoppenteam.com M 20  19  43:10 4:19,0 46,45 

94 1814 Fürlinger Johannes Naturfreunde Wien M 50    7  43:15 4:19,5 45,83 

95 509 Le Bail Pascal LV Falsche Hasen M 35  10  43:16 4:19,6 45,21 

96 1253 Lukas Gabi LAC Harlekin W 30    3  43:16 4:19,6 83,95 

97 2234 Vaishor Rene   M 20  20  43:20 4:20,0 44,58 

98 263 Nejedly Walter 
LC Volksbank-Aktiv 

Zistersdorf 
M 45  17  43:21 4:20,1 43,96 



99 1263 Nestler Peter LC Strasshof M 35  11  43:22 4:20,2 43,34 

100 1009 Stiedl Andreas LCSW 8 M 45  18  43:23 4:20,3 42,72 

101 0 Pietschnig Michael 
 

M 40  21  43:25 4:20,5 42,09 

102 1327 Fischer Christina LC Cafe Haferl W Ju    1  43:26 4:20,6 81,27 

103 109 Geringer Reinhard LC Cafe Haferl M 45  19  43:27 4:20,7 41,47 

104 1306 Mayer Günter LC Strasshof M 45  20  43:30 4:21,0 40,85 

105 1208 Knoll Herbert TV Drösing M 45  21  43:36 4:21,6 40,23 

106 907 Mauser Josef LC Cafe Haferl M 45  22  43:38 4:21,8 39,60 

107 208 Rögner Christa ULT Deutsch-Wagram W 40    3  43:41 4:22,1 78,59 

108 1549 Rötzer Anton KFC Kleinebersdorf M 50    8  43:47 4:22,7 38,98 

109 2215 
Schweinberger 

Johannes  
M 35  12  43:51 4:23,1 38,36 

110 495 Rögner Thomas Kusi Obersdorf M 30  10  44:06 4:24,6 37,74 

111 1871 Martin Christian LAC Harlekin M 45  23  44:10 4:25,0 37,11 

112 248 Geringer Gerald LC Cafe Haferl M 45  24  44:15 4:25,5 36,49 

113 0 Olansky Julia LV Falsche Hasen W 30    4  44:22 4:26,2 75,92 

114 397 Nejedly Helmut Die Eichhorner M 40  22  44:23 4:26,3 35,87 

115 1114 Hubeny Wilhelm www.fruehschoppenteam.com M 55    3  44:23 4:26,3 35,25 

116 111 Pfundner Herbert Komaru Runners Hohenau M 60    3  44:25 4:26,5 34,62 

117 214 Pfeiffer Josef LAC Harlekin M 60    4  44:26 4:26,6 34,00 

118 658 Jantschy Hannes 
 

M 40  23  44:27 4:26,7 33,38 

119 0 Brunner Doris LV Falsche Hasen W 30    5  44:30 4:27,0 73,24 

120 313 Wagner Robert LV Falsche Hasen M 35  13  44:31 4:27,1 32,75 

121 2205 Losek Kurt KFC Kleinebersdorf M 45  25  44:36 4:27,6 32,13 

122 242 Lach Thomas 
 

M 50    9  44:41 4:28,1 31,51 

123 2519 Mock Othmar 
 

M 50  10  44:45 4:28,5 30,89 

124 2428 Bednarik Sascha 
 

M 20  21  44:49 4:28,9 30,26 

125 894 Bauer Helmut Musketiere M 45  26  44:52 4:29,2 29,64 

126 1319 Velioglu Haluk BAWAG M 45  27  45:04 4:30,4 29,02 

127 1673 Kretschmer Kurt LAC Harlekin M 20  22  45:18 4:31,8 28,40 

128 206 Weber Elisabeth 
 

W 20    2  45:21 4:32,1 70,57 

129 2040 Hartmann Alois www.fruehschoppenteam.com M 45  28  45:23 4:32,3 27,77 

130 376 Kuchinka Heinz ULT Deutsch-Wagram M 60    5  45:25 4:32,5 27,15 

131 2610 Gletthofer Roland 
 

M 40  24  45:26 4:32,6 26,53 

132 1771 Laupert Peter ULT Deutsch-Wagram M 40  25  45:28 4:32,8 25,91 

133 0 Pleil Martin FF Bullendorf M 30  11  45:28 4:32,8 25,28 

134 2240 Kainz Tamara LC Strasshof W Ju    2  45:33 4:33,3 67,89 

135 0 Judt Ewald LC PayLife M 55    4  45:36 4:33,6 24,66 

136 571 Rögner Rudolf 
 

M 40  26  45:41 4:34,1 24,04 

137 1628 Jurinka Alfred LV Falsche Hasen M 50  11  46:04 4:36,4 23,42 

138 2609 Fritsch Alexander 
 

M 40  27  46:05 4:36,5 22,79 

139 2201 Dörner Silvia ULT Deutsch-Wagram W 40    4  46:06 4:36,6 65,22 

140 2041 Pittner Stefan LA Springuin M 40  28  46:15 4:37,5 22,17 

141 1393 Mitschek Reinhard Komaru Runners Hohenau M 50  12  46:26 4:38,6 21,55 

142 205 Schram Wilma LC Cafe Haferl W 55    1  46:33 4:39,3 62,54 

143 1291 Höger Jutta LC Strasshof W 40    5  46:44 4:40,4 59,86 

144 389 Berthold Evelyn LC Strasshof W 40    6  46:55 4:41,5 57,19 

145 2204 Losek Eveline KFC Kleinebersdorf W 40    7  47:29 4:44,9 54,51 

146 1123 Kiesel Albert LC Strasshof M 50  13  47:33 4:45,3 20,92 

147 102 Stöger Robert Naturfreunde Wien M 50  14  47:38 4:45,8 20,30 

148 0 Schamböck Stefan 
 

M Ju    5  47:40 4:46,0 19,68 



149 2223 Pacholik Gerit 
 

M 40  29  47:42 4:46,2 19,06 

150 1469 Flandorfer Josef KFC Kleinebersdorf M 45  29  47:45 4:46,5 18,43 

151 2612 Tippmann Thomas 
 

M 35  14  47:46 4:46,6 17,81 

152 2073 Kaltenbrunner Josef 
 

M 55    5  47:46 4:46,6 17,19 

153 1636 Gaunersdorfer Silvia ULT Deutsch-Wagram W 45    1  47:48 4:46,8 51,84 

154 1874 Böckl Erwin LC Cafe Haferl M 50  15  47:49 4:46,9 16,57 

155 2235 Salzgeber Gerald   M 35  15  48:04 4:48,4 15,94 

156 2228 Klimes Rosemarie Komaru Runners Hohenau W 35    2  48:37 4:51,7 49,16 

157 2288 
Wagenbichler 

Christian  
M 35  16  48:40 4:52,0 15,32 

158 118 Lebinger Herbert LC Cafe Haferl M 45  30  48:43 4:52,3 14,70 

159 2135 Rohr Christian LC Strasshof M 35  17  48:49 4:52,9 14,08 

160 132 Dietrich Leopold LAC Harlekin M 50  16  49:08 4:54,8 13,45 

161 2520 Graf Dorothea 
 

W 45    2  49:17 4:55,7 46,49 

162 1574 Stadler Gerhard LC Cafe Haferl M 40  30  49:20 4:56,0 12,83 

163 0 
Fermbach-Beck 

Werner  
M 35  18  49:23 4:56,3 12,21 

164 0 Loibl-Rauter Gundl LC Erdpress W 40    8  49:26 4:56,6 43,81 

165 1624 Kratky Alfred Wolkersdorf M 45  31  49:27 4:56,7 11,58 

166 2238 Rustami Monika   W 45    3  49:27 4:56,7 41,14 

167 0 Mödl Martin 
 

M 30  12  49:34 4:57,4 10,96 

168 184 Wagner Eduard LC Cafe Haferl M 45  32  49:39 4:57,9 10,34 

169 2207 Vazansky Mojmir Arktida Brno M 55    6  49:42 4:58,2 9,72 

170 1133 Kiesel Elisabeth LC Strasshof W 50    1  49:49 4:58,9 38,46 

171 422 Mayer Richard 
 

M 45  33  49:52 4:59,2 9,09 

172 2338 Steinschaden Harald LC Strasshof M 45  34  49:52 4:59,2 8,47 

173 297 Mock Josef 
 

M 45  35  49:53 4:59,3 7,85 

174 104 Seiler Georg XTRA! M 45  36  49:56 4:59,6 7,23 

175 2133 Schmid Peter 
 

M 35  19  49:56 4:59,6 6,60 

176 215 Schmieder Sieglinde LC Strasshof W 60    1  50:09 5:00,9 35,78 

177 0 Judt Christian LC PayLife M 20  23  51:09 5:06,9 5,98 

178 130 Schneider Gerlinde LC Cafe Haferl W 45    4  51:14 5:07,4 33,11 

179 2613 Falmbigl Gerald 
 

M 40  31  51:17 5:07,7 5,36 

180 331 Toroczkai Otilia LAC Harlekin W 45    5  51:25 5:08,5 30,43 

181 0 Hoffmann Johann USL Groß-Enzersdorf M 45  37  51:26 5:08,6 4,74 

182 292 Mayr Wolfgang USL Groß-Enzersdorf M 50  17  51:28 5:08,8 4,11 

183 160 Matzner Monika LC Cafe Haferl W 55    2  51:29 5:08,9 27,76 

184 2592 Höbinger Markus 
 

M 30  13  51:46 5:10,6 3,49 

185 2242 Kapfer Wihelmina VIC Runners W 50    2  52:32 5:15,2 25,08 

186 1481 Rab Karl 
 

M 55    7  52:41 5:16,1 2,87 

187 1884 Weiss Josef 
 

M 55    8  52:44 5:16,4 2,25 

188 0 Handrow Normen LC Cottbus M 20  24  53:08 5:18,8 1,62 

189 2112 Sellitsch Monika Naturfreunde Wien W 20    3  57:44 5:46,4 22,41 

190 2154 Körbl Rosalia LAC Harlekin W 55    3  57:54 5:47,4 19,73 

191 1817 Fürlinger Eva Naturfreunde Wien W 60    2  58:54 5:53,4 17,05 

192 430 Denk Nicole LC Strasshof W 35    3  1:00:04 6:00,4 14,38 

193 2113 Sellitsch Elisabeth Naturfreunde Wien W 20    4  1:00:30 6:03,0 11,70 

194 247 Schneider Renate ULT Deutsch-Wagram W 45    6  1:00:40 6:04,0 9,03 

195 2221 Stubhan Roswitha LC Strasshof W 45    7  1:00:41 6:04,1 6,35 

196 1325 Frank Susanne 
 

W 40    9  1:00:49 6:04,9 3,68 

197 2115 Kopf Anton LC Strasshof M 55    9  1:00:50 6:05,0 1,00 



198 1444 Schneider Karin ULT Deutsch-Wagram W 20    5  1:08:27 6:50,7 1,00 
 

    

  
Ergebnisliste AKTIVLAUF 4.000m 2008 

  

        
Rg Stn Jg Name Verein/Ort Klasse Pl Zeit 

1 25 66 Jung Clemens LCW M 1 14:49,5 

2 4 63 Fritz Peter ULC Klosterneuburg M 2 15:01 

3 22 57 Leitner Erich 
 

M 3 20:00 

4 6 97 Specht Richard 
 

M 4 21:34 

5 11 71 Thomas Petra 
 

W 1 24:39 

6 5 68 Gube Regina 
 

W 2 24:45 

7 15 75 Thomas Dagmar 
 

W 3 24:50 

8 10 82 Nagl Manuela 
 

W 4 25:25 
 

    

  
Ergebnisliste HOBBYLAUF 2.000m 2008 

  

        
Rg Stn Jg Name Verein/Ort Klasse Pl Zeit 

1 1 91 Smolle Christoph ATSV OMV Auersthal M 1 7:34,4 

2 9 92 Ondrusek Vladimir TJ Zetor BRNO M 2 7:53,8 

3 21 85 Rötzer Mario 
 

M 3 8:12,8 

4 12 0 Novak Sophie 
 

W 1 10:40,4 

5 13 96 Benes Martina URC Bike pro NÖ W 2 11:34,4 

6 7 0 Specht Anita 
 

W 3 11:43,7 
 

  



    

   
Pillichsdorfer Schülerlauf 2008 

  

        
Rg Stn Jg Name Verein/Ort Klasse Pl Zeit 

1 2 97 Zeuner Johannes ULC Mödling MC 1 5:56,2 

2 3 95 Zeuner Lukas ULC Mödling MB 1 5:56,4 

3 26 95 Loibl Maria LC Cafe Haferl WB 1 6:11,7 

4 25 97 Hlavinka Martin TJ Zetor BRNO MC 2 6:13,1 

5 21 95 Berthold Thomas LC Strasshof MB 2 6:13,4 

6 16 96 Lanicek Josef TJ Zetor BRNO MB 3 6:18,0 

7 11 97 Gindl Alexander 
SCU 

Obersdorf/Pillichs 
MC 3 6:31,0 

8 9 96 Bugl Bettina SHS Matzen WB 2 6:31,4 

9 10 96 Krenka Bettina LC-Strasshof WB 3 6:41,1 

10 12 98 Lenz Agnes 
 

WC 1 6:47,3 

11 14 97 Sperk Fabian 
 

MC 4 6:49,8 

12 22 98 Wagner Nicola LC Cafe Haferl WC 2 6:50,1 

13 8 97 Denk Colleen LC-Strasshof WC 3 7:00,2 

14 19 96 Benes Martina URC Bike pro NÖ WB 4 7:17,1 

15 24 96 Höger Iris LC Strasshof WB 5 7:17,5 

16 20 98 Seiler Alexander LC Erdpress MC 5 7:20,6 

17 15 98 Crhak Tomas TJ Zetor BRNO MC 6 7:25,8 

18 23 94 Höger Linda LC Strasshof WA 1 7:36,7 

19 17 97 Tancer Petr Sokol Prisnotice MC 7 8:25,8 

20 13 98 Lanicek Marek TJ Zetor BRNO MC 8 8:55,8 

21 6 97 Specht Richard 0 MC 9 9:34,1 
 

  



    

   
Pillichsdorfer Knirpsenlauf 2008 

  

        
Rg Stn Jg Name Verein/Ort Klasse Pl Zeit 

1 17 0 Gube Alexander LAC Harlekin MD 1 01:43 

2 27 99 Brückl Bernhard 
 

MD 2 01:45 

3 23 0 Novak Sophie 
 

WD 1 01:51 

4 11 99 Bugl Markus 
 

MD 3 01:53 

5 18 0 Sperk Eva-Maria 
 

WD 2 01:58 

6 19 99 Sperk Matthias 
 

MD 4 02:01 

7 4 0 Zeuner Maria ULC Mödling WD 3 02:03 

8 16 0 Schön Anna 
 

WD 4 02:05 

9 6 0 Specht Anita 
 

WD 5 02:06 

10 22 99 Hajek Katharina 
 

WD 6 02:07 

11 10 0 Veigl Katrin 
 

WD 7 02:08 

12 26 1 Wagner Luca-Anna 
 

WE 1 02:11 

13 15 1 Gindl Anika SCO/P WE 2 02:14 

14 8 2 Hirme Judith 
 

WE 3 02:16 

15 9 0 Hirme Elias 
 

MD 5 02:20 

16 20 99 Benes Petra 
 

WD 8 02:25 

17 1 0 Kaltenbrunner Anna 
 

WD 9 02:29 

18 21 3 Hajek Alexander 
 

MF 1 02:30 

19 13 2 Gindl Scarlett Wagramer Fight-Club WE 4 02:40 

20 2 2 Kaltenbrunner Sofie 
 

WE 5 02:46 

21 12 4 Gindl Kevin Wagramer Fight-Club MF 2 02:57 

22 25 3 Wiedrich Gil 
 

MF 3 03:06 

23 3 3 Pammer Marcel 
 

MF 4 03:10 

24 5 4 Zeuner Elisabeth ULC Mödling WF 1 03:12 

25 24 3 Wiedrich Ioan 
 

MF 5 03:13 

26 14 4 Gindl Jasmin 
 

WF 2 03:18 

27 7 5 Denk Maurice LC-Strasshof MF 6 03:38 
 

    

  
Ergebnisliste NORDIC WALKING 2008 

  

        
Rg Stn Jg Name Verein/Ort Klasse Pl Zeit 

1 179 41 Grohmann Herbert 
 

M 1 30:14 

2 185 66 Bauer Waltraud 
Musketiere Gr. 

Engersdorf 
W 1 33:34 

3 187 56 Schön Brigitta LC Strasshof W 2 34:40 

4 183 66 Fritsch Rosemarie Avia W 3 35:14 

5 184 47 Prinz Christine Avia W 4 35:29 

6 186 37 Reidl Elisabeth 
 

W 5 38:52 

7 180 47 Röhrich Sylvia 
 

W 6 38:53 

8 176 76 Trebitsch Karin 
 

W 7 38:54 

9 178 65 Trebitsch Franz 
 

M 2 40:58 

10 188 43 Strejcek Veronika LC Strasshof W 8 40:59 

11 181 48 Ott Gertraud TC Pillichsdorf W 9 41:00 

12 182 47 Ott Herbert TC Pillichsdorf M 3 41:01 
  



Teamwertung Pillichsdorf 2008 

 
3 Wenzl Gerhard LC Cafe Haferl M 35 33:42 

 
4 Götzinger Walter Dr. LC Cafe Haferl M 45 33:48 

 
7 Wagner Wilhelm LC Cafe Haferl M 40 35:25 

 
10 Ben Sahili Ali LC Cafe Haferl M 50 35:43 

 
102 Fischer Christina LC Cafe Haferl W Ju 43:26 

 

 
1 LC Cafe Haferl 

 
03:02:04 18 

     
12 Bruckner Werner LC Cafe Haferl M 40 36:00 

 
16 Högl Martin LC Cafe Haferl M 40 36:42 

 
27 Kopp Christoph LC Cafe Haferl M 40 38:18 

 
32 Czermak Roman LC Cafe Haferl M 30 38:39 

 
142 Schram Wilma LC Cafe Haferl W 55 46:33 

 

 
2 LC Cafe Haferl 

 
03:16:12 17 

     
11 Hruska Georg ULT Deutsch-Wagram M 40 35:57 

 
26 Savic Marijan ULT Deutsch-Wagram M 35 37:58 

 
36 Pauser Gerhard ULT Deutsch-Wagram M 45 38:54 

 
49 Pauser Günter ULT Deutsch-Wagram M 45 39:43 

 
107 Rögner Christa ULT Deutsch-Wagram W 40 43:41 

 

 
2 ULT Deutsch-Wagram 

 
3:16:12 17 

     
17 Wolfram Markus LAC Harlekin M 40 36:46 

 
34 Leisser Rainer LAC Harlekin M 30 38:52 

 
39 Weiss Klaus LAC Harlekin M Ju 39:17 

 
60 Janner Gerhard LAC Harlekin M 45 40:28 

 
88 Fröschl Maria LAC Harlekin W 40 42:41 

 

 
4 LAC Harlekin 

 
03:18:03 15 

     
13 Bruckner Bernhard LC Strasshof M 40 36:04 

 
37 Höger Franz LC Strasshof M 40 38:57 

 
63 Bleier Michael LC Strasshof M 45 40:47 

 
86 Lukas Patricia LC Strasshof W 20 42:37 

 
87 Pacejka Reinhard LC Strasshof M 20 42:38 

 

 
5 LC Strasshof 

 
03:21:04 14 

     
8 Bauer Thomas LC Erdpress M 20 35:40 

 
18 Holzmann Markus LC Erdpress M 20 37:10 

 
56 Duma Wolfgang LC Erdpress M 35 40:18 

 
69 Würrer Roman LC Erdpress M 20 41:20 

 
164 Loibl-Rauter Gundl LC Erdpress W 40 49:26 

 

 
6 LC Erdpress 

 
03:23:54 13 

     
22 Klimes Martin Komaru Runners Hohe M 35 37:31 

 
35 Miedler Erich Komaru Runners Hohe M 45 38:53 

 
50 Gurschka Johannes Komaru Runners Hohe M 20 40:06 

 



52 Leitgeb Michael Komaru Runners Hohe M 20 40:11 
 

156 Klimes Rosemarie Komaru Runners Hohe W 35 48:37 
 

 
7 Komaru Runners Hohenau 03:25:19 12 

     
33 Schneider Walter LC Cafe Haferl M 45 38:42 

 
43 Staudigl Erich LC Cafe Haferl M 35 39:20 

 
51 Berndonner Josef LC Cafe Haferl M 45 40:07 

 
53 Franz Leopold LC Cafe Haferl M 50 40:15 

 
178 Schneider Gerlinde LC Cafe Haferl W 45 51:14 

 

 
8 LC Cafe Haferl 

 
03:29:38 11 

     
5 Rabenlehner Markus KFC Kleinebersdorf M 30 35:02 

 
77 Rötzer Karl KFC Kleinebersdorf M 45 42:04 

 
108 Rötzer Anton KFC Kleinebersdorf M 50 43:47 

 
121 Losek Kurt KFC Kleinebersdorf M 45 44:36 

 
145 Losek Eveline KFC Kleinebersdorf W 40 47:29 

 

 
9 KFC Kleinebersdorf 

 
03:33:00 10 

     
65 Newetschny Johann ULT Deutsch-Wagram M 50 40:56 

 
73 Kolar Josef ULT Deutsch-Wagram M 40 41:38 

 
80 Kleindienst Gerald ULT Deutsch-Wagram M 45 42:18 

 
91 Kronberger Markus ULT Deutsch-Wagram M 30 42:53 

 
139 Dörner Silvia ULT Deutsch-Wagram W 40 46:06 

 

 
10 ULT Deutsch-Wagram 

 
3:33:51 9 

     
44 Hasenleithner Erwin LV Falsche Hasen M 50 39:23 

 
92 Wirgler Sonja LV Falsche Hasen W 30 43:05 

 
95 Le Bail Pascal LV Falsche Hasen M 35 43:16 

 
113 Olansky Julia LV Falsche Hasen W 30 44:22 

 
119 Brunner Doris LV Falsche Hasen W 30 44:30 

 

 
11 LV Falsche Hasen 

 
3:34:36 8 

     
61 Schreiber Friedrich LAC Harlekin M 50 40:44 

 
89 Antos Helmut Dr. LAC Harlekin M 45 42:42 

 
96 Lukas Gabi LAC Harlekin W 30 43:16 

 
111 Martin Christian LAC Harlekin M 45 44:10 

 
117 Pfeiffer Josef LAC Harlekin M 60 44:26 

 

 
12 LAC Harlekin 

 
03:35:18 7 

     
82 Feigl Franz LC Cafe Haferl M 45 42:26 

 
103 Geringer Reinhard LC Cafe Haferl M 45 43:27 

 
106 Mauser Josef LC Cafe Haferl M 45 43:38 

 
112 Geringer Gerald LC Cafe Haferl M 45 44:15 

 
183 Matzner Monika LC Cafe Haferl W 55 51:29 

 

 
13 LC Cafe Haferl 

 
03:45:16 6 

     
99 Nestler Peter LC Strasshof M 35 43:22 

 



104 Mayer Günter LC Strasshof M 45 43:30 
 

134 Kainz Tamara LC Strasshof W Ju 45:33 
 

143 Höger Jutta LC Strasshof W 40 46:44 
 

144 Berthold Evelyn LC Strasshof W 40 46:55 
 

 
14 LC Strasshof 

 
03:46:05 5 

     
124 Bednarik Sascha LAC Harlekin M 20 44:49 

 
127 Kretschmer Kurt LAC Harlekin M 20 45:18 

 
160 Dietrich Leopold LAC Harlekin M 50 49:08 

 
180 Toroczkai Otilia LAC Harlekin W 45 51:25 

 
190 Körbl Rosalia LAC Harlekin W 55 57:54 

 

 
15 LAC Harlekin 

 
4:08:34 4 

    
159 Rohr Christian LC Strasshof M 35 48:49 

 
170 Kiesel Elisabeth LC Strasshof W 50 49:49 

 
172 Steinschaden Harald LC Strasshof M 45 49:52 

 
176 Schmieder Sieglinde LC Strasshof W 60 50:09 

 

 
16 LC Strasshof 

 
7:27:14 3 

     
130 Kuchinka Heinz ULT Deutsch-Wagram M 60 45:25 

 
132 Laupert Peter ULT Deutsch-Wagram M 40 45:28 

 
153 Gaunersdorfer Silvia ULT Deutsch-Wagram W 45 47:48 

 
194 Schneider Renate ULT Deutsch-Wagram W 45 1:00:40 

 
198 Schneider Karin ULT Deutsch-Wagram W 20 1:08:27 

 

 
17 ULT Deutsch-Wagram 

 
4:27:48 2 

    
94 Fürlinger Johannes Naturfreunde Wien M 50 43:15 

 
147 Stöger Robert Naturfreunde Wien M 50 47:38 

 
189 Sellitsch Monika Naturfreunde Wien W 20 57:44 

 
191 Fürlinger Eva Naturfreunde Wien W 60 58:54 

 
193 Sellitsch Elisabeth Naturfreunde Wien W 20 1:00:30 

 

 
18 Naturfreunde Wien 

 
4:28:00 1 

     
 


